
get away and relax
STAY 2 NIGHTS IN SPRINGFIELD, GET THE 3RD NIGHT FREE

We all need to

Spend even more time exploring Springfield, connecting and relaxing on us!  With this limited time 
offer, receive your 3rd night FREE in Lincoln’s Home town located on Historic Route 66.

Terms and Restrictions:  Must call hotel direct to book special offer, or check 
availability online at the hotel of your choice, using Stay 2 Get 1 promo.  Subject to 

availability and blackout dates may apply.  Must be used during consecutive days, and 
guests must pay for two nights of lodging to receive one night FREE.  The FREE night 

will be applied to lowest nightly rate.

To book this special offer, 
call the participating 
Springfield hotel of your 
choice and mention the 
Stay 2 Get 1 deal when you 
make your reservation.  Your 
third night is ON US when 
you book two consecutive 
nights of lodging!  This offer 
is available most Fridays 
through Sunday until 
September 30, 2020.  Other 
week nights may be available.  
Ask your hotel for details.

Best Western 
Clearlake Plaza

217-525-7420 bestwestern.com

Candlewood Suites 217-522-5100 candlewoodsuites.com

Carpenter Street Hotel 217-789-9100 carpenterstreethotel.com

Comfort Suites 217-753-4000 comfortsuites.com

Courtyard by Marriott 217-793-5300 mariott.com/spicy

Crowne Plaza Springfield 217-529-7777 cpspringfield.com

Fairfield Inn 217-793-9277 fairfieldinn.com/spifi

Hampton Inn Southwest 217-793-7670 hamptoninn.com

Hilton Garden Inn 217-529-7171 springfieldil.gardeninn.com

Holiday Inn Express 217-529-7771 hiexpress.com

Homestyle Inn & Suites 217-522-1100 homestyleinns.com

Inn at 835 217-523-4466 innat835.com

Mansion View Inn & Suites 217-544-7411 mansionview.com

Northfield Inn and Suites 217-523-7900 northfieldinn.com

President Abraham Lincoln 
Springfield, a DoubleTree 

by Hilton

217-544-8800 dtspringfieldil.com

Ramada Limited North 217-523-4000 springfieldramada.com

SpringHill Suites by Marriott 888-236-2427 marriott.com

State House Inn, 
Trademark by Wyndham

217-528-5100 statehouseinnspringfield.com

Wyndham Springfield 
City Centre

217-789-1530 wyndham.com

Share your experience:                    
#VisitSpringfield

Offer available most Fridays-Sundays until September 30, 2020.
Other week nights may be available - ask your hotel for details!

Springfield Convention & Visitors Bureau
VisitSpringfieldIllinois.com/contactus  |  800-545-7300

STRETCH YOUR DOLLARS FURTHER IN SPRINGFIELD, IL

Participating 
Hotels

STAY 2 GET 1
Springfield, IL 


